19 Ocak 2022 Carsamba
6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.PRENSES LINA
2 2.AYGUNOL
3 3.DIiLOY
4 4 KUYMAK
5 5.NINETHATUN
6 6.PERLA
7 7.SNOWFLAKE
8 8.SEHRIBAN HANIM
9 9.YELKANIM
10 10.ACARSU

11 11.DELAYLA

12 12.GULAY ABLAM

13  13.PRENSES TURBO
14 14 AFERDITA

15 15.CUDA

16 16.LARENDE

17 17.RUYANINKIZI

18  18.SERIDAY

1.)62.000 ¢

Yas
4yak
4yak
4ydk
4ykk
4yak
4ydk
4dyak
4ykk
4dyak
4dyak
4dyak
4yd k
4dyak
4dyak
4yd k
4dyak
4ykk
4yd k

Deklareler

SARTLI 4/DHOW/X/Digi

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

HSARBEY - ALAZIYE
KAZBERT (RU) - TAKI
GHLIBOLU- INCILAY

URLA EFESI - ALCICEKTINAZ
KAZBERT (RU) - TEK DiSI
BABA MEVLUT - GRL (US)
OOSARTAY - IPEKEA
OZDURAN - KAVERHATUN
TURBO- YELDEM

BILGN - KERVE

UCANBEY - SHVIOKH (US)
BABA MEVLUT - AYYILDZI
TURBO - DUS PRENSESI
KAZBERT (RU) - TURBOTAY
HSARBEY - HINERKIZ
BILGIN- BEKRYE
BATURSAH- RUYA HANIM
BABA MEVLUT - CRATOS

2))24.800 ¢

Siklet
60
58
58
55
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
54
55
55
55
53

Jokey
MCICEK
GOKH.GOKCE
MUS.CELIK
B.CIGLA
AASLAN
OYILDIRIM
GMILDIZ
MHAVEDI
VEDAT ABIS
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MKAYIS
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
G.OZGELIK

58 kg,
3.)12.400 ¢

Sahip
ERGUN FIRAT
MEHMET GELIK
HULYAKEGCELIOGLU
MHAKAN OZGOLAK
MUNIR GOKGE
GURHAN S. OZBELGE
ORHAN KIBAR
IBRAHIMHAKKI BOYRAZ
T. IZET AKSOY
MURAT ALTIN
HULYAKEGELIOGLU
CEMKARTAL
GUNSEN SOYUPAK
SEVING OZMVEN
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
SELIN iZEMDIKENCIK
MURAT ERKAN
DEMRHAN YILMAZ

istanbul Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

1500 Sentetik

4)6.200 ¢

Antrendrii

MACAR
E.YABANABAT
EUSLU
TKURT
EKOCA
H.BOYRAZ
S.CIFTCI
H.GONULTAS
ATEPEBASI
MBAYDAN
E.USLU
MSOYKUWET
H.DEMR
IBR.C.ERSAKAR
MOZGUL
MOZGUL
MSANDIKCI
SBEKTAS

HP

50
45
42
38
39
52
35
35
46
36
40
35
39
40
36
36
32
44

Son6 Y.
821374
144306
221873
633241
22199-5
7110
97705-5
23090-0
184422
271864
341967
41500-9
23716-5
3180
377180
997-16
64462-9
4167



